
п/п 

адвоh:атпtр а.r11\;асы1-1ын 

мвоh:аттарыньщ 

2023 ЖЫЛ l"Ы мамыр 
айьшда 

0сксмсн h;аласы бойынша сотh;а лсШ11 
тергс~· . аны".,а~· ор1·анд:,ры11да 

КСЗ('КШiлiк кестссi 

.-
l Фамилия Имя 1 о~ество 

~ · Ахметкзлнсв 
1 

t 
Kaitp~т Каitдарович 

1 

tнаталья 
,., 

Герннrер Кайдаровн а 
1 

1 -
3 Глазунов \ Олег Борисович 

1 

4 Дорош Евгений Александрович 

5 Жабин Денис Александрович 

6 Жаксылыков Токтарбек Салиевич 

7 ЖУбалаев Марат Сайлаубекович 

8 Заварзина Дарья Александровна 

9 Зайнишев Ерек Кенесович 

10 Зиновьева Светлана Александровна 

11 Искаков Серик Алпысбаевич 

12 Их.санов Мухтарбек Муратович 

13 Кабдиев Нурбулат Тулегенович 

14 1 Каримов Тлеугазы Каримович 

15 1 Кудербаев Кайрат Фазылович 

16 Лаар Алиса Юрьевна 

17 Мадиев Уальжан Ансаган 

18 Маркабаев Ерлан Бапашевич 

ПСЖ)' рст01t адвокатов 

КА ВКО в ходе 
JtoC)J дr611о го расследова1111я , 

L10 111 а 111111 

г . У сть-Каменогорска 
1111 мaii месяп 2023 года 

телефоны Дни 

дежурства 

8777985972 1 01.05.2023 

87778565439 01 .05 .2023 
1 1 

87771 528639 \ О 1.05 .2023 1 

87771 527888 01.05.2023 

87779935555 о 1.05.2023 1 

87055266247 02.05.2023 

87779072212 02.05.2023 

87771140575 02.05.2023 

87058104010 02.05.2023 

87055496888 02.05 .2023 

87051358597 03.05.2023 

87778569828 03.05.2023 

87719871015 03.05.2023 

87772879322 03.05.2023 

87777481075 03.05.2023 
87076493919 

87054970137 04.05.2023 

87055661964 04.05.2023 

87775430791 04.05.2023 



l 
19 Музафаров Наиль Хусаинович 87771456834 04.05.2023 

20 Мунусов Рахат Муратович 87771608327 04.05.2023 

21 Мусинова Гульвира Аскерканова 87779857731 05.05.2023 
87085309128 

22 Немешев Андрей Алексеевич 87772326818 05.05.2023 

23 Рахимов Бибарс Задаевич 87074380068 05.05.2023 

24 Ргебаев Муратбек Шайзадинович 87764422252 05.05.2023 

25 Самойленко Лариса Генадьевна 87058603992 05.05.2023 

26 Сапов Игорь Анатольевич 87777900320 06.05.2023 

27 Таукенов Канатбек Маулюбекович 87057611352 06.05.2023 

28 Тойбазарова Нагима Балтабаевана 87771526470 06.05.2023 

29 Утишкалиев Данияр Хабдлнагимович 87778504720 06.05.2023 

30 Фирсов Владимир Сергеевич 87051507387 06.05.2023 

31 Худяков Геннадий Николаевич 87771537709 07.05.2023 

32 Андреев Игорь Николаевич 8705509009 07.05.2023 

33 Апухтина Елена Анатольевна 87713541775 07.05.2023 

34 Апухтина Кристина Анатольевна 87055215473 07.05.2023 

35 Арыстанбеков Тимур Арыстанбе~ы 87077777935 07.05.2023 

36 Ануарбек Дидар Айдарканович 87779877752 08.05.2023 

37 Аргымбай Аян Аргынбаевич 87079141511 08.05.2023 

38 Ахметкалиев Кайрат Кайдарович 87779859721 08.05.2023 

39 Герингер Наталья Кайдаровна 87778565439 08.05.2023 

40 Глазунов Олег Борисович 87771528639 08.05.2023 

41 Дорош Евгений Александрович 87771527888 09.05.2023 

42 Жабин Денис Александрович 87779935555 09.05.2023 



f: 43 Жаксылыков Токтарбек Салиевич 87055266247 09.05.2023 
- ~-

44 Жубалаев Марат Сайлаубекович 87779072212 09.05.2023 

- --
45 Заварзина Дарья Александровна 87771140575 09.05.2023 

-
46 Зайнишев Ерек Кенесович 87058104010 10.05 .2023 

- -
47 Зиновьева Светлана Александровна 87055496888 10.05.2023 

- - -'---

48 Искаков Серик Алпысбаевич 87051358597 10.05.2023 

49 Ихсанов Мухтарбек Муратович 87778569828 10.05.2023 

50 Кабдиев Нурбулат Тулегенович 87719871015 10.05 .2023 

51 Каримов Тлеугазы Каримович 87772879322 11.05.2023 

52 Кудербаев Кайрат Фазылович 87777481075 11.05.2023 

1 

87076493919 
1 

53 Лаар Алиса Юрьевна 87054970137 11.05.2023 
1 

54 Мадиев Уальжан Ансаган 87055661964 11.05.2023 

55 Маркабаев Ерлан Бапашевич 87775430791 11.05.2023 

56 Музафаров Наиль Хусаинович 87771456834 12.05.2023 

57 Мунусов Рахат Муратович 87771608327 12.05.2023 

58 Мусинова Гульвира Аскерканова 87779857731 12.05.2023 
87085309128 

59 Немешев Андрей Алексеевич 87772326818 12.05.2023 

60 1 Рахимов Бибарс Задаевич 87074380068 12.05.2023 

61 1 Ргебаев Муратбек Шайзадинович 87764422252 13.05.2023 

62 Самойленко Лариса Генадьевна 87058603992 13.05.2023 

63 Сапов Игорь Анатольевич 87777900320 13.05.2023 

64 Таукенов Канатбек Маулюбекович 87057611352 13.05.2023 

65 Тойбазарова Нагима Балтабаевана 87771526470 13.05.2023 



66 Утишкалиев Данияр Хабдлнагимович 87778504720 14.05.2023 

67 Фирсов Владимир Сергеевич 87051507387 14.05.2023 

68 Худяков Геннадий Николаевич 87771537709 14.05.2023 

69 Андреев Игорь Николаевич 8705509009 14.05.2023 

70 Апухтина Елена Анатольевна 87713541775 14.05.2023 

71 Апухтина Кристина Анатольевна 87055215473 15.05.2023 

72 Арыстанбеков Тимур Арыстанбе~ы 87077777935 15.05.2023 

73 Ануарбек Дидар Айдарканович 87779877752 15.05.2023 

74 Аргымбай Аян Аргынбаевич 87079141511 15.05.2023 

75 Ахметкалиев Кайрат Кайдарович 87779859721 15.05.2023 

76 Герингер Наталья Кайдаровна 87778565439 16.05.2023 

77 Глазунов Олег Борисович 87771528639 16.05.2023 

78 Дорош Евгений Александрович 87771527888 16.05.2023 

79 Жабин Денис Александрович 87779935555 16.05.2023 

80 Жаксылыков Токтарбек Салиевич 87055266247 16.05.2023 

81 Жубалаев Марат Сайлаубекович 87779072212 17.05.2023 

82 Заварзина Дарья Александровна 87771140575 17.05.2023 

83 Зайнишев Ерек Кенесович 87058104010 17.05.2023 

84 Зиновьева Светлана Александровна 87055496888 17.05.2023 

85 Искаков Серик Алпысбаевич 87051358597 17.05.2023 

86 Ихсанов Мухтарбек Муратович 87778569828 18.05.2023 

87 Кабдиев Нурбулат Тулегенович 87719871015 18.05.2023 

88 Каримов Тлеугазы Каримович 87772879322 18.05.2023 

89 Кудербаев Кайрат Фазылович 87777481075 18.05.2023 

87076493919 



90 Лаар Алиса Юрьевна 87054970137 18.05.2023 

91 Мадиев Уальжан Ансаган 87055661964 19.05.2023 

92 Маркабаев Ерлан Бапашевич 87775430791 19.05.2023 

93 Музафаров Наиль Хусаинович 87771456834 19.05.2023 

94 Мунусов Рахат Муратович 87771608327 19.05.2023 

95 Мусинова Гульвира Аскерканова 87779857731 19.05.2023 
87085309128 

96 Немешев Андрей Алексеевич 87772326818 20.05.2023 

97 Рахимов Бибарс Задаевич 87074380068 20.05.2023 

98 Ргебаев Муратбек Шайзадинович 87764422252 20.05.2023 

99 Самойленко Лариса Генадьевна 87058603992 20.05.2023 

100 Сапов Игорь Анатольевич 87777900320 20.05.2023 

101 Таукенов Канатбек Маулюбекович 87057611352 21 .05.2023 

102 Тойбазарова Нагима Балтабаевана 87771526470 21.05.2023 

103 Утишкалиев Данияр Хабдлнагимович 87778504720 21.05.2023 

104 Фирсов Владимир Сергеевич 87051507387 21.05.2023 

105 Худяков Геннадий Николаевич 87771537709 21.05.2023 

106 Андреев Игорь Николаевич 8705509009 22.05.2023 

107 Апухтина Елена Анатольевна 87713541775 22.05.2023 

108 Апухтина Кристина Анатольевна 87055215473 22.05.2023 

109 Арыстанбеков Тимур Арыстанбе~ы 87077777935 22.05.2023 

110 Ануарбек Дидар Айдарканович 87779877752 22.05.2023 

111 Аргымбай Аян Аргынбаевич 87079141511 23.05.2023 

112 Ахметкалиев Кайрат Кайдарович 87779859721 23.05.2023 

113 Герингер Наталья Кайдаровна 87778565439 23.05.2023 



1 
!: 

1 14 

~115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

1 129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

Глазунов 

Дорош 

Жабин 

Жаксылыков 

Жубалаев 

Заварзина 

Зайнишев 

Зиновьева 

Искаков 

Ихсанов 

Кабдиев 

Каримов 

Кудербаев 

Лаар 

Мадиев 

Маркабаев 

Музафаров 

Мунусов 

Мусинова 

Немешев 

Рахимов 

Ргебаев 

Самойленко 

Сапов 

Олег 

Евгений 

Денис 

Токтарбек 

Марат 

Дарья 

Ерек 

Светлана 

Серик 

Мухтарбек 

Нурбулат 

Тлеугазы 

Кайрат 

Алиса 

Уальжан 

Ерлан 

Наиль 

Рахат 

Гульвира 

Андрей 

Бибарс 

Муратбек 

Лариса 

Игорь 

Борисович 87771528639 23.05.2023 

Александрович 87771527888 23.05.2023 

Александрович 87779935555 24.05.2023 

Салиевич 87055266247 24.05.2023 

Сайлаубекович 87779072212 24.05.2023 

Александровна 87771140575 24.05.2023 

Кенесович 87058104010 24.05 .2023 

Александровна 87055496888 25.05.2023 

Алпысбаевич 87051358597 25 .05.2023 

Муратович 87778569828 25.05.2023 

Тулегенович 87719871015 25.05 .2023 

Каримович 87772879322 25.05.2023 

Фазылович 87777481075 26.05.2023 
87076493919 

Юрьевна 87054970137 26.05.2023 

Ансаган 87055661964 26.05.2023 

Бапашевич 87775430791 26.05.2023 

Хусаинович 87771456834 26.05.2023 

Муратович 87771608327 27.05.2023 

Аскерканова 87779857731 27.05.2023 
87085309128 

Алексеевич 87772326818 27.05.2023 

Задаевич 87074380068 27.05.2023 

Шайзадинович 87764422252 27.05.2023 

Генадьевна 87058603992 28.05.2023 

Анатольевич 87777900320 28.05.2023 



138 

----= 139 

1 40 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

Таукенов Канатбек 

Тойбазарова Наrима 

Утишкалиев Данияр 

Фирсов Владимир 

Худяков Геннадий 

Андреев Игорь 

Апухтина Елена 

Апухтина Кристина 

Арыстанбеков Тимур 

Ануарбек Дидар 

Аргымбай Аян 

Ахметкалиев Кайрат 

Герингер Наталья 

Глазунов Олег 

Дорош Евгений 

Жабин Денис 

Жаксылыков Токтарбек 

Жубалаев Марат 

Председатель 

Ответственное лицо 

Исп. Горобец В.С. 

Тел: 87764500509 

Маулюбекович 87057611352 28.05.2023 

Балтабаевана 87771526470 28.05.2023 

Хабдлнагимович 87778504720 28.05.2023 

Сергеевич 87051507387 29.05.2023 

Николаевич 87771537709 29.05.2023 

Николаевич 8705509009 29.05.2023 

Анатольевна 87713541775 29.05.2023 

Анатольевна 87055215473 29.05.2023 

Арыстанбекрrы 87077777935 30.05.2023 

Айдарканович 87779877752 30.05.2023 

Аргынбаевич 87079141511 30.05.2023 

Кайдарович 87779859721 30.05.2023 

Кайдаровна 87778565439 30.05.2023 

Борисович 87771528639 31.05.2023 

Александрович 87771527888 31.05.2023 

Александрович 87779935555 31.05.2023 

Салиевич 87055266247 31.05.2023 

Сайлаубекович 87779072212 31.05.2023 

Ахметжанова Б.А. 

/ ,1 Горобец В.С. 
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